Bus

International Coach Service N184 Prague - Milan Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Praha Florenc Uan — Milan (Lampugnano bus station) Praha Florenc Uan — Milan (Lampugnano bus station)
7 stops Monday 18:55
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Praha Florenc Uan

Wednesday -
Praha hl.n.

Thursday 18:55
Nurnberg Hbf

Friday 18:55
Kornwestheim
Kornwestheim Saturday 18:55
Zurich Bus Station Sunday 18:55
Milan (Lampugnano bus station)

Route info

Direction: Praha Florenc Uan
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 14 hour 15 min

) E: Dautse i
Disseldorf Beyitachland

ichien e UEGeR AR Liber:
7 Bonn ETEC
Chemnitz
Koblenz rersE prei
Praha
Frankfurt am Pardubice
sbuerg Main Wirzburg Cesko
Mannheim ) Wihozdpad
Saarbricken
Karlsruhe Bayern e fo Ty
: g stadte B-.J‘;-J?E\fime
<+ Augsburg i -
Freiburg ulm Wg_'n
im Breisgau
2 Minchen
Base| ! Salzburg Osterreich
Szombath
Besangon Steiermar -
en ;
Lausanne Maribor
engve
g ;: Slovenija
Udine Zagreb
heeys Thosmp b Gl i A s R Vanelo - =
2 : Trieste
Verona | Venezia
Pidcenza Rijeka
ale
Alessandria @ OpenStreetMap contributors

ParmarmateLox

N184 — Prague - Milan BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-N184-1371044843-620467461
https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-N184-1371044843-620467461
https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-N184-1371044843-620467461

Direction Route schedule

Milan (Lampugnano bus station) — Praha Florenc Uan Milan (Lampugnano bus station) — Praha Florenc Uan
7 stops Monday 21:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 21:10
Milan (Lampugnano bus station)

Wednesday -
Zurich Bus Station

Thursday -
Kornwestheim

Friday 21:10
Kornwestheim
Niirnberg Hbf Saturday 21:10
Praha hl.n. Sunday 21:10
Praha Florenc Uan

Route info

Direction: Milan (Lampugnano bus station)
Stops: 7
Trip Duration: 13 hour 50 min

N184 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Prague

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-N184-1371044843-620467461

